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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 31 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
22.5.2022. - 12:10 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:12.73 KOULOURIS, Dimitrios GRE Banja Luka 25.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M2 2:26.84 LAZAREVIC, Nikola SRB BANJA LUKA 27.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M3 2:37.08 RADENOVIC, Matija SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. PEVEC, Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje 2:27.79 621 33.91 37.53 38.14 38.21
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 2:31.23 580 34.34 38.86 38.84 39.19
3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:32.52 565 32.97 39.32 39.93 40.30
4. VERBOLE, Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:39.54 494 35.81 41.44 42.11 40.18
5. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 2:41.59 475 37.40 41.75 41.69 40.75
6. ŠTERN, Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor 2:41.63 475 34.54 40.83 42.79 43.47
7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PK Skopje 2:42.14 470 37.10 40.66 42.16 42.22
8. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:42.89 464 38.81 43.73 40.51 39.84
9. OSETIČ, Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:47.02 430 36.28 43.21 44.80 42.73

10. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:47.23 428 36.70 42.37 43.95 44.21
11. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:48.41 419 39.20 43.94 43.25 42.02
12. VRTARIČ, Nik 04 PK Branik Maribor 3:00.44 341 39.59 46.60 47.08 47.17
13. KRUŠIČ, Anej 06 PK Celulozar Krško 3:00.92 338 42.06 46.15 46.08 46.63
14. GROHAR, Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:02.45 330 41.37 47.65 47.39 46.04
15. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 3:03.08 326 41.50 47.35 48.16 46.07
16. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.47 314 42.33 46.43 48.56 48.15
17. KORINŠEK, Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:08.21 300 42.59 48.23 48.85 48.54
18. ĆERKETA, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 3:08.67 298 42.91 48.54 49.17 48.05
19. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Leon08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:09.15 296 42.76 48.00 48.94 49.45
20. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:09.46 294 42.99 47.82 49.10 49.55
21. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 3:12.56 280 45.89 50.25 48.52 47.90
22. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 3:18.77 255 45.84 51.31 50.97 50.65
23. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 3:21.24 246 46.40 52.30 53.23 49.31
24. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 3:22.03 243 46.47 52.11 53.88 49.57
25. POLJŠAK, Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:40.20 187 50.88 56.02 57.47 55.83
26. MAMLIĆ, Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:01.02 143 54.57 1:02.53 1:02.83 1:01.09
27. SEVER, Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:09.38 129 53.85 1:05.91 1:05.89 1:03.73
28. SOKAČ, Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:11.06 126 55.45 1:05.31 1:05.22 1:05.08
29. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 4:42.85 88 1:06.97 1:10.68 1:14.00 1:11.20
30. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 4:50.30 81 1:08.92 1:12.80 1:15.29 1:13.29
31. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 5:02.64 72 1:08.73 1:19.86 1:21.23 1:12.82

DSQ BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 2:42.27 37.23 42.69 41.86 40.49
DSQ KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 3:14.90 42.91 48.91 50.80 52.28

M 1

1. PEVEC, Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje 2:27.79 621 33.91 37.53 38.14 38.21
2. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:32.52 565 32.97 39.32 39.93 40.30
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PK Skopje 2:42.14 470 37.10 40.66 42.16 42.22
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:42.89 464 38.81 43.73 40.51 39.84
5. OSETIČ, Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:47.02 430 36.28 43.21 44.80 42.73
6. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:47.23 428 36.70 42.37 43.95 44.21
7. KRUŠIČ, Anej 06 PK Celulozar Krško 3:00.92 338 42.06 46.15 46.08 46.63
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 31, Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 3:03.08 326 41.50 47.35 48.16 46.07
DSQ KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 3:14.90 42.91 48.91 50.80 52.28

M2

1. VERBOLE, Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:39.54 494 35.81 41.44 42.11 40.18
2. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 2:41.59 475 37.40 41.75 41.69 40.75
3. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:48.41 419 39.20 43.94 43.25 42.02
4. GROHAR, Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:02.45 330 41.37 47.65 47.39 46.04
5. ĆERKETA, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 3:08.67 298 42.91 48.54 49.17 48.05
6. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Leon08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:09.15 296 42.76 48.00 48.94 49.45
7. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:09.46 294 42.99 47.82 49.10 49.55
8. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 3:21.24 246 46.40 52.30 53.23 49.31
9. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 3:22.03 243 46.47 52.11 53.88 49.57

DSQ BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 2:42.27 37.23 42.69 41.86 40.49

M3

1. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.47 314 42.33 46.43 48.56 48.15
2. KORINŠEK, Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:08.21 300 42.59 48.23 48.85 48.54
3. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 3:12.56 280 45.89 50.25 48.52 47.90
4. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 3:18.77 255 45.84 51.31 50.97 50.65
5. POLJŠAK, Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:40.20 187 50.88 56.02 57.47 55.83
6. MAMLIĆ, Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:01.02 143 54.57 1:02.53 1:02.83 1:01.09
7. SEVER, Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:09.38 129 53.85 1:05.91 1:05.89 1:03.73
8. SOKAČ, Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:11.06 126 55.45 1:05.31 1:05.22 1:05.08
9. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 4:42.85 88 1:06.97 1:10.68 1:14.00 1:11.20

10. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 4:50.30 81 1:08.92 1:12.80 1:15.29 1:13.29
11. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 5:02.64 72 1:08.73 1:19.86 1:21.23 1:12.82
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